Code Centres (C) Length (L) Projection (P) Bar Width
WAS/96 96mm 109mm 27mm 13mm x 7mm
WAS/152 152mm 170mm 35mm 17mm x 9mm
WAS/224* 224mm 246mm 45mm 22mm x 12mm
WAS/APP/384* 359mm 384mm 52mm 25mm x 14mm C
P
L
*Pulls have both front and rear fixings
WASHWOOD COLLECTION
Designed with smooth shapes, Washwood features a classic selection of stylish solid
brass hardware to accentuate your interior cabinetry.
WASHWOOD CABINET KNOB
WASHWOOD CABINET KNOB WITH BACKPLATE
WASHWOOD CABINET & APPLIANCE HANDLE
Product photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish  |  In-situ photographed in our polished brass unlacquered finish
Code Diameter (D) Projection (P) Base (B)
WAS/KNOBONLY/35 35mm 32mm 18mm
P
D
B
Code Width (W) Height Projection (P) Centres (C) Knob Diameter
WASK/35 60mm 38mm 37mm 44mm 35mm P
W
C
Knob has both front and rear fixings